LMX-2812G-4X8S(-T) MANAGED RACKMOUNT GIGABIT ETHERNET
WITH 1G/10G SFP+ SLOTS
PORT CONFIGURATION
●​ Support 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Ports
●​ Support 4*1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Slots and 8*100/1000 SFP
Slots
MANAGEMENT
●​ ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet Ring Protection Switch (ERPS)

Europe Office
+48 22 862 88 81
info@antaira.eu  |  antaira.eu 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch Models
Part Number Description
LMX-2812G-4X8S 28-Port Industrial Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch, with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T, 4*1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Slots
and 8*1G SFP Slots, 12-48VDC
LMX-2812G-4X8S-T 28-Port Industrial Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch, with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T, 4*1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ Slots
and 8*1G SFP Slots, 12-48VDC; EOT: -40 to 75°C
Power Supply Options
Part Number Wattage Input Voltage PoE/PoE+ Support Operating Temperature
NDR-120-48 120W 88~264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
NDR-240-48 240W 88~264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
NDR-480-48 480W 90~264VAC  Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -20~70°C / -4~158°F
SDR-120-48 120W 88~264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -25~70°C / -13~158°F
SDR-240-48 240W 88~264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -25~70°C / -13~158°F
SDR-480-48 480W 90~264VAC  Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -25~70°C / -13~158°F
SDR-960-48 960W 180~264VAC Yes, Voltage Adjust 48-55VDC -30~70°C / -22~158°F
PWRCORD2-US AC Power Cord NEMA 5-15P to ROJ 3-Wire Open End (US Plug) 18 AWG 6 feet
SFP Modules with DDMI
Part Number Speed Mode Distance Connector Wavelength Operating
Temperature
TAA
Compliance
SFP-10G-S10-T 10Gbps Single Mode 10km / 6.2mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F -
SFP-10G-S40-T 10Gbps Single Mode 40km / 24.8mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F -
SFP-S10-T 1.25Gbps Single Mode 10km / 6.2mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F -
SFP-S10-T-TAA 1.25Gbps Single Mode 10km / 6.2mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F Yes
SFP-S20-T 1.25Gbps Single Mode 20km / 12.4mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F -
SFP-S40-T 1.25Gbps  Single Mode 40km / 24.8mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F -
SFP-S40-T-TAA 1.25Gbps  Single Mode 40km / 24.8mi LC 1310nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F Yes
SFP-S120-T 1.25Gbps  Single Mode 120km / 74.5mi LC 1550nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F -​ -
SFP-M-T-TAA 1.25Gbps Multi Mode 550m / 0.34mi  LC 850nm -40~85°C / -40~185°F Yes
SFP-C 1Gbps - - Copper - 0~70°C / 32~158°F -​
© Antaira Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. 202412
Specifications are subject to change without notice and without incurring any obligation.